
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
45 

113 
4 
2 

64 
96 
69 
16 
44 
32 
99 
54 
14 
95 

101 
60 

196 
444 
92 
68 
97 

311 
18 

332 
171 
229 
53 

975 
38 
84 

176 
74 

174 
520 
124 
46 

145 
216 
303 
77 

291 
458 
111 
678 

Name 
Cameron Petersen 
Sheridan Morais 
Joshua Hayes 
Josh Herrin 
Max Angles 
Brandon Paasch 
Danny Eslick 
Kevin Olmedo 
Samuel Lochoff 
Jake Gagne 
Geoff May 
Richie Escalante 
Michael Selpe 
Hayden Gillim 
Chris Peris 
Carl Soltisz 
Matt Truelove 
Harry Truelove 
Jason Waters 
Luke Power 
Rocco Landers 
Cody Wyman 
Christian Miranda 
Arthur Aznavuryan 
Ray Hofman 
Darren James 
August Nord 
Antal Halasz 
Jonathan Schweiger 
Anthony Fania Jr 
Vincent Levillain 
Chris Sarbora 
Kamil Holan 
John Knowles 
Scott Briody 
Nick Patenaude 
Jose Lloreda 
Alex Coelho 
Timothée Monot 
Matt Burdett 
Stephen Hoffman 
Tim Haye 
Reid Hall 
Walter French 

Sponsor 
Attack Performance Yamaha 
SYNTAINICS Racing Team 
Squid Hunter 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Max Angles Racing Team 
TOBC Racing 
TOBC Racing 
BobbleHeadMoto/N2 Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Attack Performance Yamaha 
VisionWheel.com/DiscountTire/KWS Motorsports 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Martinez Motorsports 
Disrupt Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Disrupt Racing 
TSE Racing 
TSE Racing 
Edge Racing 
3D Motorsports LLC 
Landers Racing 
RMW Racing 
Nitido Racing 
Carlo's Racing 
RB Racing 
Ruthless Racing Inc/Trev Deeley Motorcycles 
August Racing 
Spring Scaffolding 
Team Schwags 
KSW Foremost Racing 
Speed Factory 67 
Hot Sauce Racing 
Blue Garage by Boulder Motor Sports 
Triple M 
Innovative Motorsports 
All Hustle Racing 
MRCBX Racing 
Coelho Racing 
BPM 
Burdett Racing 
Grease Monkey Racing 
Deet's BBQ Racing 
Reid Hall Racing 
Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 

Overall BestTm 
1:50.544 
1:50.854 
1:50.956 
1:51.048 
1:51.231 
1:51.313 
1:51.472 
1:51.632 
1:51.992 
1:52.121 
1:52.344 
1:52.732 
1:52.840 
1:52.929 
1:52.979 
1:53.555 
1:53.579 
1:53.653 
1:53.938 
1:54.051 
1:54.242 
1:55.232 
1:55.242 
1:56.272 
1:56.417 
1:56.801 
1:56.975 
1:57.666 
1:57.732 
1:58.018 
1:58.132 
1:58.143 
1:58.388 
1:58.399 
1:58.589 
1:58.875 
1:58.964 
2:00.054 
2:00.204 
2:00.206 
2:00.583 
2:00.914 
2:01.123 
2:01.977 

Diff 

0.310 
0.412 
0.504 
0.687 
0.769 
0.928 
1.088 
1.448 
1.577 
1.800 
2.188 
2.296 
2.385 
2.435 
3.011 
3.035 
3.109 
3.394 
3.507 
3.698 
4.688 
4.698 
5.728 
5.873 
6.257 
6.431 
7.122 
7.188 
7.474 
7.588 
7.599 
7.844 
7.855 
8.045 
8.331 
8.420 
9.510 
9.660 
9.662 

10.039 
10.370 
10.579 
11.433 

M1. Best Tm 
1:50.544 
1:50.854 
1:50.956 
1:51.048 
1:53.948 
1:51.313 
1:51.472 
1:51.632 
1:52.391 
1:52.121 
1:52.344 
1:52.732 
1:52.840 
1:52.929 
1:52.979 
1:53.555 
1:54.018 
1:53.653 
1:53.938 
1:56.820 
1:54.242 
1:55.232 
1:55.242 
1:57.636 
1:59.762 
1:58.353 
1:58.869 
1:59.917 
2:01.860 
2:00.295 
1:58.444 
1:59.343 
1:58.388 
2:00.308 
1:59.481 
1:59.880 
2:01.885 
2:00.054 

2:02.784 
2:01.629 
2:00.914 
2:01.710 
2:04.352 

M2. Best Tm 
1:52.876 
1:52.815 
1:51.591 
1:53.589 
1:51.231 
1:53.417 
1:52.118 
1:52.200 
1:51.992 
1:52.960 
1:52.670 
1:52.804 
1:53.942 

1:53.091 
1:55.258 
1:53.579 
1:54.108 
1:53.987 
1:54.051 
1:54.832 
1:55.266 

1:56.272 
1:56.417 
1:56.801 
1:56.975 
1:57.666 
1:57.732 
1:58.018 
1:58.132 
1:58.143 
1:59.255 
1:58.399 
1:58.589 
1:58.875 
1:58.964 

2:00.204 
2:00.206 
2:00.583 

2:01.123 
2:01.977 
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Pos 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 
212 
211 
230 
197 
901 
50 
48 
42 

Name 
Israel Gillette 
Robert Ringnalda 
Mark Haye 
Gene Buonomo 
Shawn Veisz 
Joshua Booth 
Kevin Nolde 
Roland Williams 

Sponsor 
Moto Mutt International/MotoRanch Romania 
MRCBX Racing 
HayeBoyz Racing Team 
Generosa Motorsports 
Mike Jones Racing 
Blackhawk Racing 
K and J Racing Solutions 
RMW Racing 

Overall BestTm 
2:02.098 
2:02.234 
2:05.309 
2:05.477 
2:05.763 

Diff 
11.554 
11.690 
14.765 
14.933 
15.219 

M1. Best Tm 

2:05.915 
2:12.764 

2:05.763 

M2. Best Tm 
2:02.098 
2:02.234 
2:05.309 
2:05.477 
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